REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Semi-Annual Date: 11/29/2022 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: DALEVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 14300 W 2nd St
o . . County
City: Daleville Zip: 47334 Number:
VIN: 1GBHG31R6Y1119579 License 6972 Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Thomas Built Buses, Year: 1999 Make (.’f Chevrolet Year:
Inc. Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 60765
Inspection Inspected . ]
Status: R By: Steve Spallinger PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection —
Code Description

11:19
AM

181940

18

21

2000

6921

The first aid kit is not complete: One (1) package adhesive bandages; containing a total

28-1-4 of sixteen (16) 1" x 3" bandages, 1 roll 1"x5yd, 1 blunt scissor, 6 3x3” gauze pads
(sterile), 4 2”x5yd gauze stretch material (nonsterile), 3 oval eye pads (sterile), 2

triangular bandages, 1 instruction.

If bus manufactured after 5-2-1994, one (1) inch reflective tape is not applied to the door
20-1-7  outline, is missing, or badly faded (two (2) is persmissible on bumper below door if

insufficient space on body

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description




