REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual			Date:	11/29/2022	Time:	11:19 AM
Name of School (Address of School	•	DALE	EVILLE COMM 14300 W 2nd	IUNITY SCHOOLS I St	3	Corp ID:	181940
City:	Daleville		Zip:	47334		County Number:	18
VIN:	1GBHG31R6Y1119579)		License Number:	6972	Bus Number:	21
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year	: 1999	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet	Year:	2000
Bus Type:				Mileage:	60765		
Inspection Status:	R		Inspected By:	Steve Spallinger		PE:	6921

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code	<u>Description</u>
28-1-4	The first aid kit is not complete: One (1) package adhesive bandages; containing a total of sixteen (16) 1" x 3" bandages, 1 roll 1"x5yd, 1 blunt scissor, 6 3x3" gauze pads (sterile), 4 2"x5yd gauze stretch material (nonsterile), 3 oval eye pads (sterile), 2 triangular bandages, 1 instruction.
20-1-7	If bus manufactured after 5-2-1994, one (1) inch reflective tape is not applied to the door outline, is missing, or badly faded (two (2) is persmissible on bumper below door if insufficient space on body

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description